
Game No. 017

Face-Off Chart
HC Vita Hästen - Almtuna IS

2019-08-28 19:00 at Himmelstalundshallen

Preseason games

Group No. 99099

2019-08-28 20:59:29

Referee(s)

SPRINGARE, Hampus

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

LEANDER OLSSON, Oscar

HERRWALDSSON, David

0 - 4 (0-0, 0-2, 0-2)
20:58

Ended

19:00Start time:

End time:

HC Vita Hästen - Almtuna IS

1st period

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIT AIS

10 + 9 -

80 + 9 -

2 / 100% 0 / 0%

VIT AIS

Neutral zone

28 + 24 -

80 - 21 +

28 - 9 +

28 - 9 +

28 + 28 -

10 - 9 +

25 + 24 -

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIT

80 - 9 +

41 + 24 -

10 + 24 -

80 - 21 +

25 + 29 -

25 - 16 +

28 + 20 -

10 + 29 -

28 - 14 +

4 / 44,4%5 / 55,6%

1st period Totals

VIT AIS

10 /  56% 8 /  44%

2nd period

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIT AIS

25 + 9 -

80 + 21 -

80 - 9 +

80 + 9 -

3 / 75% 1 / 25%

VIT AIS

Neutral zone

71 + 5 -

80 - 29 +

1 / 50%1 / 50%

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIT

10 - 29 +

80 - 21 +

20 - 24 +

10 + 29 -

10 + 24 -

80 + 24 -

80 - 21 +

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

2nd period Totals

VIT AIS

7 /  54% 6 /  46%

3rd period

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIT AIS

25 - 9 +

25 - 24 +

80 + 9 -

1 / 33,3% 2 / 66,7%

VIT AIS

Neutral zone

25 + 22 -

80 - 22 +

10 + 21 -

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIT

28 - 29 +

71 - 29 +

25 + 24 -

80 + 29 -

25 - 9 +

10 + 29 -

3 / 50%3 / 50%

3rd period Totals

VIT AIS

6 /  50% 6 /  50%



Game No. 017

Face-Off Chart
HC Vita Hästen - Almtuna IS

2019-08-28 19:00 at Himmelstalundshallen

Preseason games

Group No. 99099

2019-08-28 20:59:30

Referee(s)

SPRINGARE, Hampus

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

LEANDER OLSSON, Oscar

HERRWALDSSON, David

Head to Head

Almtuna IS

5 9 14 16 20 21 22No. 24 28 29 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-00-00-0 1-1 1-0 3-110 0-00-0 2-0 9
7

78%
1

11%
1

11%
5

56%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-020 0-00-0 0-1 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-1 0-00-00-0 1-2 0-0 1-025 0-01-0 2-1 9
5

56%
1

11%
2

22%
2

22%

0-0 1-00-10-0 0-2 0-0 0-128 1-00-0 1-0 7
3

43%
0

0%
2

29%
1

14%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-041 0-00-0 1-0 1
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
1

100%

0-0 0-00-01-0 0-0 0-0 0-171 0-00-0 0-0 2
1

50%
0

0%
1

50%
0

0%

0-0 0-00-00-0 3-2 1-4 1-180 0-00-1 1-0 14
6

43%
4

29%
0

0%
2

14%

Total 1 111 12 2 9 4316 9
6

14%
23

53%
11

26%
6

14%

7
58%

0
0%

4
44%

1
50%

1
100%

Wins
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
20

47%
2

22%
4

67%

2
17%

0
0%

3
33%

0
0%

1
100%

DZ
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
11

26%
1

11%
3

50%

3
25%

0
0%

1
11%

1
50%

0
0%

NZ
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
6

14%
0

0%
1

17%

2
17%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

OZ
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
3

7%
1

11%
0

0%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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